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CFO121 Series one channel video link
EOL Announcement

September 2012 – For immediate release.

Teleste announces end of life for CFO121 series fiber optic video links, effective on 31st  
of December 2012. Discontinuation is due to constricted component availability.  
The CFO121 series have been on the market place since December 2004.

Items affected

CFO121, 1-ch video link with data and audio, Multimode fibre 

CMT121 Standalone video transmitter incl. data, audio and CC 

CCT121 Standalone video transmitter incl. data, audio and CC 

CRT121 Rack mount video transmitter incl. data, audio and CC

CMR121 Standalone video receiver incl. data, audio and CC

CRR121 Rack mount video receiver incl. data, audio and CC

Closing period and later support

The last order date will be 3rd of December, 2012. Production of this series will be terminated at  
the end of 2012. After closing period the spare part support and maintenance service for the units 
in question is provided by the Teleste Repair Service according to their terms and conditions at time.

Replacement 

Replacement for similar type operation can be chosen from the new CFO160 series. In addition to 
single channel video operation the link is supporting following additional subchannels; 3 x RS data, 
2 x audio, 3/2 x contact closure and 1 x Ethernet Bridge. 

The optical operation is based on removable SFP transceivers (non-compatible with CFO121 series 
optics). For operation over multimode Teleste shall have the following ordering items available in 
Fall 2012.
 
CFO160, 1-ch video link with 3 x RS data, 2 x audio, 3/2 x cc and 1 x Ethernet Bridge, Multimode fibre 

CMT160S Standalone video transmitter (in CMA025), 2-fibre operation, 2 km

CRT160S Rack mount 10HP video transmitter, 2-fibre operation, 2 km

CRR160S Rack mount 10HP video receiver, 2-fibre operation, 2 km

 
Note! By selecting a different type SFP transceiver a various selection optical transmission 
methods are available.

Please check the latest sales material and price lists or alternatively  
contact your nearest Teleste office for more information.

For comments and questions on the issue, please,  
send your messages by email to info.vn@teleste.com, thank you.
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Teleste reserves the right to alter specifications, materials and features at any time.


